
1 4 52 3 6 7 8 9 OUT IN TOTAL

Round 2 - July 25, 2015

Scoring Summary

AGT Central Alberta MAJOR

Gross By Flight

A Flight

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1810Pos
 6  3  4  6  5  4  5  4  6  5  4  4  4  4  4 1 81Rick Cloney  4 4 5  41  40

 5  4  4  5  6  4  5  5  6  4  3  7  4  4  6 2 84Clem Lozeau  4 4 4  40  44

 6  3  5  8  4  4  5  7  5  5  4  4  5  4  4 3 87Vinh Luu  5 4 5  44  43

 6  3  5  8  5  4  4  7  7  5  3  6  5  3  4 4 89Greg Forsythe  6 3 5  45  44

 5  5  6  6  5  5  4  5  6  6  3  5  5  3  7 5 89Fred Zdanowicz  5 4 4  45  44

 6  3  6  8  4  4  6  5  5  7  3  6  5  4  4 6 90Brian Payne  4 4 6  45  45

 5  3  8  8  4  5  5  6  5  6  3  7  4  2  7 7 90Darren Krause  5 3 4  45  45

 5  4  6  9  4  4  6  6  7  6  3  6  6  3  4 8 93Curtis Fleck  4 5 5  46  47

 6  4  7  9  5  6  4  8  4  5  3  5  7  4  5 9 97Tom Gramblicka  4 4 7  52  45

Page 1 of 8Run On: 03/09/2016 11:45:44 am



1 4 52 3 6 7 8 9 OUT IN TOTAL

Round 2 - July 25, 2015

Scoring Summary

AGT Central Alberta MAJOR

Gross By Flight

B Flight

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1810Pos
 6  3  5  6  4  6  3  6  5  4  5  6  4  3  4 1 82Karen Kost  4 4 4  42  40

 5  4  5  5  5  4  4  5  5  5  3  6  7  3  4 2 83Sandra Schell  5 3 5  41  42

 5  4  5  6  4  5  5  5  5  4  4  6  5  4  4 3 84Stacy Lindberg  4 4 5  42  42

 5  3  4  6  6  6  6  7  5  5  3  6  5  5  5 4 90Ryan Brandl  4 3 6  43  47

 5  3  6  6  4  5  6  8  6  5  5  7  6  3  4 5 95Wayne Van Meter  6 5 5  45  50

 6  3  9  7  3  6  5  6  4  4  2  6  9  3  6 6 96Robert Squibb  5 6 6  51  45

 6  3  4  8  6  6  4  5  6  6  4  10  6  3  7 7 98Kyle Rock  5 5 4  47  51

 5  5  4  7  5  7  5  8  5  4  5  8  8  3  4 8 100Trevor Fraser  7 5 5  50  50
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1 4 52 3 6 7 8 9 OUT IN TOTAL

Round 2 - July 25, 2015

Scoring Summary

AGT Central Alberta MAJOR

Gross By Flight

C Flight

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1810Pos
 5  3  5  8  6  7  5  5  6  4  4  6  4  3  6 1 93Gordon Desjarlais  8 4 4  50  43

 6  4  4  7  4  6  5  7  7  4  3  7  8  3  5 2 99Ryan Powell  8 6 5  50  49

 5  3  5  8  4  8  8  7  4  6  4  6  8  3  4 3 102Jason Gooch  8 4 7  52  50

 7  4  5  9  6  6  8  6  6  6  2  9  6  3  3 4 106Mike Stewart  6 8 6  57  49

 9  5  6  9  6  6  5  9  6  6  3  7  5  4  6 5 115Kim Carroll  9 6 8  64  51

Page 3 of 8Run On: 03/09/2016 11:45:45 am



1 4 52 3 6 7 8 9 OUT IN TOTAL

Round 2 - July 25, 2015

Scoring Summary

AGT Central Alberta MAJOR

Gross By Flight

Champ Flight

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1810Pos
 5  2  5  5  5  5  5  5  4  4  3  5  5  3  4 1 78Alvaro Vasquez  5 3 5  40  38

 5  4  4  5  5  4  4  4  5  6  4  6  4  2  4 2 80Andrew Cook  4 4 6  41  39

 7  3  6  6  4  4  4  6  5  5  3  5  4  3  5 3 80Greg Charpentier  4 3 3  40  40

 4  4  6  6  6  4  4  6  4  5  4  5  4  3  5 4 82Scott Wissler  4 4 4  42  40

 6  3  4  5  4  3  5  5  4  5  4  6  4  3  6 5 83Mike Rowe  6 5 5  41  42

 6  4  6  7  3  4  5  5  5  4  3  6  6  4  4 6 87Fernando Reis  5 5 5  45  42

 5  4  4  8  5  4  6  7  5  5  3  6  4  4  4 7 88Cody Snethun  4 4 6  44  44

 8  3  6  8  5  4  5  5  4  5  4  7  4  3  4 8 90Tyler Mossey  5 4 6  49  41

 5  3  6  5  4  6  5  6  6  4  4  5  8  5  6 9 91Chris Patterson  4 5 4  42  49
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1 4 52 3 6 7 8 9 OUT IN TOTAL

Round 2 - July 25, 2015

Scoring Summary

AGT Central Alberta MAJOR

Gross Total By Flight

A Flight

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1810Pos
 6  3  4  6  5  4  5  4  6  5  4  4  4  4  4 1 161Rick Cloney  4 4 5  41  40

 5  4  4  5  6  4  5  5  6  4  3  7  4  4  6 2 161Clem Lozeau  4 4 4  40  44

 6  3  5  8  5  4  4  7  7  5  3  6  5  3  4 3 169Greg Forsythe  6 3 5  45  44

 6  3  6  8  4  4  6  5  5  7  3  6  5  4  4 4 170Brian Payne  4 4 6  45  45

 6  3  5  8  4  4  5  7  5  5  4  4  5  4  4 5 175Vinh Luu  5 4 5  44  43

 5  3  8  8  4  5  5  6  5  6  3  7  4  2  7 6 176Darren Krause  5 3 4  45  45

 5  5  6  6  5  5  4  5  6  6  3  5  5  3  7 7 176Fred Zdanowicz  5 4 4  45  44

 5  4  6  9  4  4  6  6  7  6  3  6  6  3  4 8 179Curtis Fleck  4 5 5  46  47

 6  4  7  9  5  6  4  8  4  5  3  5  7  4  5 9 184Tom Gramblicka  4 4 7  52  45
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1 4 52 3 6 7 8 9 OUT IN TOTAL

Round 2 - July 25, 2015

Scoring Summary

AGT Central Alberta MAJOR

Gross Total By Flight

B Flight

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1810Pos
 5  4  5  5  5  4  4  5  5  5  3  6  7  3  4 1 165Sandra Schell  5 3 5  41  42

 6  3  5  6  4  6  3  6  5  4  5  6  4  3  4 2 172Karen Kost  4 4 4  42  40

 5  4  5  6  4  5  5  5  5  4  4  6  5  4  4 3 172Stacy Lindberg  4 4 5  42  42

 5  3  4  6  6  6  6  7  5  5  3  6  5  5  5 4 177Ryan Brandl  4 3 6  43  47

 6  3  9  7  3  6  5  6  4  4  2  6  9  3  6 5 181Robert Squibb  5 6 6  51  45

 6  3  4  8  6  6  4  5  6  6  4  10  6  3  7 6 187Kyle Rock  5 5 4  47  51

 5  3  6  6  4  5  6  8  6  5  5  7  6  3  4 7 192Wayne Van Meter  6 5 5  45  50

 5  5  4  7  5  7  5  8  5  4  5  8  8  3  4 8 192Trevor Fraser  7 5 5  50  50
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1 4 52 3 6 7 8 9 OUT IN TOTAL

Round 2 - July 25, 2015

Scoring Summary

AGT Central Alberta MAJOR

Gross Total By Flight

C Flight

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1810Pos
 5  3  5  8  6  7  5  5  6  4  4  6  4  3  6 1 183Gordon Desjarlais  8 4 4  50  43

 6  4  4  7  4  6  5  7  7  4  3  7  8  3  5 2 193Ryan Powell  8 6 5  50  49

 5  3  5  8  4  8  8  7  4  6  4  6  8  3  4 3 199Jason Gooch  8 4 7  52  50

 7  4  5  9  6  6  8  6  6  6  2  9  6  3  3 4 202Mike Stewart  6 8 6  57  49

 9  5  6  9  6  6  5  9  6  6  3  7  5  4  6 5 225Kim Carroll  9 6 8  64  51
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1 4 52 3 6 7 8 9 OUT IN TOTAL

Round 2 - July 25, 2015

Scoring Summary

AGT Central Alberta MAJOR

Gross Total By Flight

Champ Flight

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 1810Pos
 7  3  6  6  4  4  4  6  5  5  3  5  4  3  5 1 151Greg Charpentier  4 3 3  40  40

 4  4  6  6  6  4  4  6  4  5  4  5  4  3  5 2 152Scott Wissler  4 4 4  42  40

 5  4  4  5  5  4  4  4  5  6  4  6  4  2  4 3 154Andrew Cook  4 4 6  41  39

 5  2  5  5  5  5  5  5  4  4  3  5  5  3  4 4 159Alvaro Vasquez  5 3 5  40  38

 6  3  4  5  4  3  5  5  4  5  4  6  4  3  6 5 160Mike Rowe  6 5 5  41  42

 6  4  6  7  3  4  5  5  5  4  3  6  6  4  4 6 165Fernando Reis  5 5 5  45  42

 5  4  4  8  5  4  6  7  5  5  3  6  4  4  4 7 167Cody Snethun  4 4 6  44  44

 8  3  6  8  5  4  5  5  4  5  4  7  4  3  4 8 171Tyler Mossey  5 4 6  49  41

 5  3  6  5  4  6  5  6  6  4  4  5  8  5  6 9 171Chris Patterson  4 5 4  42  49
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